« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4112

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST2 H/A

Date: sunday, April 23, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) CISC NM Blue G

12

010
012
014
015
018
019
002
024
025
028
032
034
039
004
005
006
062
007
008
009

Field: NMB1A

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 12 (11U) HFC Red G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) CISC NM Blue G 12 (11U) HFC Red G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
lyanna Dublin
Reagan Phillips
Sadella Schackert
Chloe Newsome
Fionna Costanza
Parker Show
Emily Good
Avery Petz
Daniela Cominges
McKenzie Caddell
Madyson Dixon
Brooklyn Chavis
Willa Ford
Hannah Allen
Kylie Dinnan
Emily Lindow
Kensley Royal
Emma Hardegree
Sarah Kaspar
Stella Stromberger
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




