

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4112

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST2 H/A Field: NMB1A

Date: Sunday, April 23, 2023 Time: 2:00 PM

Home: 12 (11U) CISC NM Blue G Away: 12 (11U) HFC Red G

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 12 (11U) CISC NM Blue G

## 12 (11U) HFC Red G

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	onduct	
010	Iyanna Dublin	:		:								
012	Reagan Phillips	:		:								
014	Sadella Schackert	:		:								
015	Chloe Newsome	:		:								
018	Fionna Costanza	:		:								
019	Parker Show	:		:								
002	Emily Good	:		:								
024	Avery Petz			:								
025	Daniela Cominges	:		:								
028	McKenzie Caddell	:		:								
032	Madyson Dixon	:		:								
034	Brooklyn Chavis	:		:								
039	Willa Ford	:		:								
004	Hannah Allen	:		:								
005	Kylie Dinnan	:		:								
006	Emily Lindow	:		:								
062	Kensley Royal	:		:								
007	Emma Hardegree	:		:								
800	Sarah Kaspar	:		:								
009	Stella Stromberger	:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:								
		:		:					:		:	
				:					:		:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments